
Inter House Competition Autumn Term (Tag Rugby) 2017-2018 

Date House 

Tuesday 12th September 3 & 4 Fleming (Skills) 

Thursday 14th September  5 & 6 Fleming (skills) 

Tuesday 19th September  3 & 4 Nightingale (skills) 

Thursday 21st September  5 & 6 Nightingale + Tag Rugby team (skills) 

Tuesday 26th September  3 & 4 Wesley (skills) 

Thursday 28th September  5 & 6 Wesley (skills) 

Tuesday 3rd October 3 & 4 Faraday (skills) 

Tuesday 5th October 5 & 6 Faraday (skills) 

Tuesday 10th October 3 & 4 Fleming v Nightingale 

Thursday 12th October 5 & 6 Fleming v Nightingale 

Tuesday 17th October  3 & 4 Wesley v Faraday 

Thursday 19th October 5 & 6 Wesley v Faraday 

Half Term 

Tuesday 31st October 3 & 4 Fleming v Faraday 

Thursday 2nd November 5 & 6 Fleming v Faraday 

Tuesday 7th November 3 & 4 Wesley v Nightingale 

Thursday 9th November 5 & 6 Wesley v Nightingale 

Tuesday 14th November  3 & 4 Fleming v Wesley 

Thursday 16th November 5 & 6 Fleming v Wesley 

Tuesday 21st November 3 & 4 Nightingale v Faraday 

Thursday 23rd November 5 & 6 Nightingale v Faraday 

Tuesday 28th November 3 & 4 Semi Final 1 (league winner v 4th place) 

Thursday 30th November  5 & 6 Semi Final 1 (league winner v 4th place) 

Tuesday 5th December 3 & 4 Semi Final 2 (2nd place v 3rd place) 

Thursday 7th December 5 & 6 Semi Final 2 (2nd place v 3rd place) 

Tuesday 12th December 3 & 4 Final (winner of semi-final 1 v winner of semi-final 2)  

Thursday 14th December 5 & 6 Final (winner of semi-final 1 v winner of semi-final 2) 

 


